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Position

Dir, Admissions & Registration
Mgr, Enrollment Services
Mgr, Enrollment Services
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Supv |, Patient Services
Supv |, Patient Services
Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk

Supv |, Patient Services
Supv |, Patient Services
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Patient Access Ebew Analyst
Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting

$165,800
$119,896
$116,057
$102,454
$101,218
$96,037
$93,485
$91,802
$90,911
$87,016
$86,317
$84,624
$84,383
$84,316
$83,800
$83,087
$81,421
$80,497
$77,182
$76,817
$76,470
$74,535
$72,756
$72,558
$72,131
$70,848
$69,451
$69,318
$68,860
$68,393
$68,125



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il

Registration Training & Dev Sp

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk

Mgr, Registratn Quality& Train

Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting

$67,785
$67,616
$67,594
$67,254
$67,241
$66,896
$66,824
$66,082
$66,069
$65,880
$65,688
$65,679
$65,017
$64,529
$63,904
$63,379
$61,923
$61,921
$61,401
$61,256
$60,993
$60,522
$59,959
$59,932
$59,554
$59,468
$59,308
$58,476
$57,457
$56,383
$55,925
$55,253



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Patient Authorization Coord

Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk

Patient State Disabilty Coord

Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk

Supv |, Patient Services
Supv |, Patient Services
Eligibility Clerk

Mgr, Enrollment Services
Eligibility Specialist Il
Billing Technician Il
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk

Sr Revenue Cycle Analyst
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Specialist Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting

$55,082
$53,621
$52,468
$51,138
$48,512
$48,353
$43,207
$42,400
$42,360
$42,230
$41,912
$41,905
$40,320
$39,853
$37,096
$29,607
$26,340
$26,259
$22,500
$20,941
$20,489
$20,423
$14,832
$13,065
$10,836
$10,080
$8,592
$7,846
$2,287
$3



