	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir, Admissions & Registration		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$165,800
2.	Mgr, Enrollment Services		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$119,896
3.	Mgr, Enrollment Services		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$116,057
4.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$102,454
5.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$101,218
6.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$96,037
7.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$93,485
8.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$91,802
9.	Supv I, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$90,911
10.	Supv I, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$87,016
11.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$86,317
12.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$84,624
13.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$84,383
14.	Supv I, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$84,316
15.	Supv I, Patient Services		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$83,800
16.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$83,087
17.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$81,421
18.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$80,497
19.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$77,182
20.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$76,817
21.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$76,470
22.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$74,535
23.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$72,756
24.	Patient Access Ebew Analyst		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$72,558
25.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$72,131
26.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$70,848
27.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$69,451
28.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$69,318
29.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$68,860
30.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$68,393
31.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$68,125

32.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$67,785
33.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$67,616
34.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$67,594
35.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$67,254
36.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$67,241
37.	Registration Training & Dev Sp	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$66,896
38.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$66,824
39.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$66,082
40.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$66,069
41.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$65,880
42.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$65,688
43.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$65,679
44.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$65,017
45.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$64,529
46.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$63,904
47.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$63,379
48.	Mgr, Registratn Quality& Train	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$61,923
49.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$61,921
50.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$61,401
51.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$61,256
52.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$60,993
53.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$60,522
54.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$59,959
55.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$59,932
56.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$59,554
57.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$59,468
58.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$59,308
59.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$58,476
60.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$57,457
61.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$56,383
62.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$55,925
63.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$55,253

64.	Patient Authorization Coord	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$55,082
65.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$53,621
66.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$52,468
67.	Patient State Disabilty Coord	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$51,138
68.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$48,512
69.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$48,353
70.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$43,207
71.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$42,400
72.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$42,360
73.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$42,230
74.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$41,912
75.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$41,905
76.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$40,320
77.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$39,853
78.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$37,096
79.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$29,607
80.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$26,340
81.	Supv I, Patient Services	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$26,259
82.	Supv I, Patient Services	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$22,500
83.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$20,941
84.	Mgr, Enrollment Services	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$20,489
85.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$20,423
86.	Billing Technician II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$14,832
87.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$13,065
38.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$10,836
89.	Sr Revenue Cycle Analyst	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$10,080
90.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$8,592
91.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$7,846
92.	Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$2,287
93.	Eligibility Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Admitting	\$3